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CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78402      JONES, ALISHA HANNAH       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           3915 CYPRESS POINT DR      BAC >= 0.15                485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1136                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77707         03/24/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78813      GULLEY III, JAMES OTIS     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MATTOX III, JAMES C  NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           6304 YAUPON DRIVE          09/19/2025                 2000 CRAWFORD ST STE PO BOX 1136                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         LPD                        HOUSTON, TX 77002    JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78767      BISCAMP, AIMEE DANYELL     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  SMITH, BRUCE N       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           3201 COOKS RD              BAC >= 0.15                476 OAKLAND ST       1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          08/13/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78761      ROBINSON, KYLE WAYNE       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  SMITH, BRUCE N       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           250 CR 1443                BAC >= 0.15                476 OAKLAND ST       1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           QUITMAN, MS 39355          08/10/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78638      SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENR  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  SMITH, BRUCE N       PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           Y                          06/14/2025                 476 OAKLAND ST       5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           338 PINEMONT DRIVE         HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701   BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78639      SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENR  TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  SMITH, BRUCE N       NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           Y                          ILY/HOUSEHOLD              476 OAKLAND ST                                             
           338 PINEMONT DRIVE         06/14/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78640      SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENR  INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ   SMITH, BRUCE N       NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           Y                          FOR ASSISTANCE             476 OAKLAND ST                                             
           338 PINEMONT DRIVE         06/14/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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7 RECORDS LISTED



BISCAMP, AIMEE DANYELL                78767 
GULLEY III, JAMES OTIS                78813 
JONES, ALISHA HANNAH                  78402 
ROBINSON, KYLE WAYNE                  78761 
SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENRY            78638 
SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENRY            78639 
SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENRY            78640 


